Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

KS ROSE D'OR

KS RED ROSE

KS ENGLISH ROSE

KS GUNS n ROSES

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Nov-2009
26-Jan-2013
25-Sep-2017

07-Oct-2018

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings KS ROYAL ROSE (Imp) (2009)

Reg
2709
2814
2815

G2648

Sire Dam

PENMAIN POSH THE ROSE OF ASTRAL (IMP) (Al)
KOLBEACH REMBRANDT (IMP) THE ROSE OF ASTRAL (IMP) (Al)
KOLBEACH REMBRANDT (IMP) THE ROSE OF ASTRAL (IMP) (Al)
CWMKAREN BEAUFORT EXPRESS (IMP THE ROSE OF ASTRAL (IMP) (Al)
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